DRAHTSEILWERK

Vom Hofe Group

CLASSIC 436 KPI

TECHNICAL DATA

standard:

lay direction:
surface:

inlay:

outer strand:
compacted:

strand:

strength outer wire:
fill factor:

spinning factor:

production tolerance:

RCN-category (ISO 4309):

Made in Germany

works standard
ordinary lay, lang lay
bright, galvanized
fibre core

4

yes

36

144

0,54

0,8401

-0% / +5%

6

2160 MPa

rope weight 1770 MPa 1960 MPa
kg/m MBL kN MBL kN MBL kN

0,29
0,37
0,45
1,12
1,42
1,58
1,76
2,12
2,56
2,97
3,49
4,01
4,63
517
5,39
573
6,33

6,95

47
61
75

52
68
83
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